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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik HS Trekanten København 1987 R M 1.244 12035 yes

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten København 2001 R M 2.368 0 yes

BERG Thomas Lerche HS Trekanten København 1996 R M 1.57 0 yes

BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 1966 R M 3.17 0 yes

DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren HS RFK Rudersdal 1967 M 4.9999 0 yes

HINDAHL David HS FK Mahaut 1996 R M 4.9999 0 yes

JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963 R M 4.9999 0 yes

JØRGENSEN Philippe HS Hellerup FK 1989 R M 4.9999 12059 yes

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS Trekanten København 1997 R M 1.102 0 yes

LANDORPH Sophus HS Trekanten København 1999 R M 1.432 0 yes

LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten København 2000 R M 1.783 0 yes

PORS Christian HS Trekanten København 1994 R M 1.155 12065 yes

RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962 R M 3.17 0 yes

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2000 R M 2.168 0 yes

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten København 2002 R M 3.10 0 yes

SKADBORG Aksel HS Rudersdal FK 1998 M 4.9999 0 yes

SKADBORG Knud HS Rudersdal FK 1969 L M 4.9999 0 yes

TSORONIS Alexander HS Trekanten København 1993 R M 1.88 12002 yes

VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten København 2000 R M 1.440 0 yes

WILKEN Benjamin HS Trekanten København 1991 R M 3.17 0 yes

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001 L M 1.397 0 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

1 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 057 34.0 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS Trekanten København M yes

2. 1 088 18.8 DEN TSORONIS Alexander HS Trekanten København M yes

3. 1 102 15.0 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS Trekanten København M yes

4. 1 155 8.3 DEN PORS Christian HS Trekanten København M yes

5. 1 244 3.9 DEN ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik HS Trekanten København M yes

6. 1 397 0.5 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København M yes

7. 1 432 0.3 DEN LANDORPH Sophus HS Trekanten København M yes

8. 1 440 0.3 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten København M yes

9. 1 783 0.0 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten København M yes

10. 2 168 6.5 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København M yes

11. 2 368 0.0 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten København M yes

12. 3 010 20.0 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten København M yes

13. 3 017 8.0 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København M yes

14. 3 017 8.0 DEN WILKEN Benjamin HS Trekanten København M yes

15. 3 017 8.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 DEN HINDAHL David HS FK Mahaut M yes

T 9 000 DEN JØRGENSEN Philippe HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren HS RFK Rudersdal M yes

T 9 000 DEN SKADBORG Knud HS Rudersdal FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN SKADBORG Aksel HS Rudersdal FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's Senior

3 [2018] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's U20

4 [2018] Danske Ranglister Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
14.04. 09:00

21 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
14.04. 11:00

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's Senior

3 [2018] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's U20

4 [2018] Danske Ranglister Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 2

ACEVEDO Pablo, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren DEN RFK Rudersdal 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
BERG Thomas Lerche DEN Trekanten København 2 V V V V 4 V 5 29 9 0.833 20 1.
BRANDT Jesper DEN Trekanten København 3 V 1 0 1 0 3 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
LANDORPH Sophus DEN Trekanten København 4 V 2 V V 2 3 3 22 16 0.500 6 4.
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN Hellerup FK 5 V 1 V 1 V V 4 22 12 0.667 10 3.
WINTERBERG-POULSEN
Jonas

DEN Trekanten København 6 V V V V 0 V 5 25 12 0.833 13 2.

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN Trekanten København 7 V 0 V V 0 1 3 16 21 0.500 -5 5.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 3

CELLER Pavol, SVK Slavia STU Bratislava

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER
Samuel

DEN Trekanten København 1 3 1 4 2 V 2 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.

HINDAHL David DEN FK Mahaut 2 V 2 0 0 V 1 2 13 26 0.333 -13 5.
TSORONIS Alexander DEN Trekanten København 3 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
SKADBORG Knud DEN Rudersdal FK 4 V V 2 1 V 4 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik DEN Trekanten København 5 V V 0 V V 3 4 23 13 0.667 10 3.
WILKEN Benjamin DEN Trekanten København 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
VALEUR Maxim DEN Trekanten København 7 V V 4 V V V 5 29 15 0.833 14 2.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 6

PUTEAUX Sylvain, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PORS Christian DEN Trekanten København 1 V V V V 2 V 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.
SKADBORG Aksel DEN Rudersdal FK 2 3 V V 2 0 0 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 3 2 1 V V 1 0 2 14 28 0.333 -14 6.
JEINER Simon DEN Trekanten København 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN Trekanten København 5 4 V 4 V 1 1 2 20 22 0.333 -2 4.
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk DEN Trekanten København 6 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN Trekanten København 7 3 V V V V 4 4 27 11 0.667 16 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk Trekanten København 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

2 DEN TSORONIS Alexander Trekanten København 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

3 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche Trekanten København 5 6 29 9 0.833 20 Q

4 DEN VALEUR Maxim Trekanten København 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

5 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas Trekanten København 5 6 25 12 0.833 13 Q

6 DEN PORS Christian Trekanten København 5 6 27 20 0.833 7 Q

7 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt Trekanten København 4 6 27 11 0.667 16 Q

8 DEN ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik Trekanten København 4 6 23 13 0.667 10 Q

9 DEN JØRGENSEN Philippe Hellerup FK 4 6 22 12 0.667 10 Q

10 DEN LANDORPH Sophus Trekanten København 3 6 22 16 0.500 6 Q

11 DEN SKADBORG Knud Rudersdal FK 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

12 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas Trekanten København 3 6 16 21 0.500 -5 Q

13 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer Trekanten København 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

14 DEN SKADBORG Aksel Rudersdal FK 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

15 DEN HINDAHL David FK Mahaut 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13 Q

16 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 2 6 14 28 0.333 -14 Q

17 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel Trekanten København 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

18 DEN BRANDT Jesper Trekanten København 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 Q

19 DEN JEINER Simon Trekanten København 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

20 DEN WILKEN Benjamin Trekanten København 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

21 DEN DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren RFK Rudersdal 0 6 3 30 0.000 -27 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS Trekanten København 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

2 DEN TSORONIS Alexander HS Trekanten København 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

3 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS Trekanten København 5 6 29 9 0.833 20

4 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten København 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

5 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 5 6 25 12 0.833 13

6 DEN PORS Christian HS Trekanten København 5 6 27 20 0.833 7

7 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten København 4 6 27 11 0.667 16

8 DEN ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik HS Trekanten København 4 6 23 13 0.667 10

9 DEN JØRGENSEN Philippe HS Hellerup FK 4 6 22 12 0.667 10

10 DEN LANDORPH Sophus HS Trekanten København 3 6 22 16 0.500 6

11 DEN SKADBORG Knud HS Rudersdal FK 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

12 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten København 3 6 16 21 0.500 -5

13 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

14 DEN SKADBORG Aksel HS Rudersdal FK 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

15 DEN HINDAHL David HS FK Mahaut 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13

16 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 2 6 14 28 0.333 -14

17 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten København 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

18 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17

19 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

20 DEN WILKEN Benjamin HS Trekanten København 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

21 DEN DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren HS RFK Rudersdal 0 6 3 30 0.000 -27
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:00

17
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

16
RUSZKAI Frank
HS Trekanten København

DEN   7

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

 

9
JØRGENSEN Philippe
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8
ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

5
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:00

21
DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   4

12
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:15

13
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

20
WILKEN Benjamin
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
VALEUR Maxim
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel (17)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   2

Piste

JØRGENSEN Philippe
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik
HS Trekanten København

DEN   10

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   2

Piste

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
HS Trekanten København

DEN   14

VALEUR Maxim
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

JØRGENSEN Philippe (9)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   8

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

VALEUR Maxim
HS Trekanten København

DEN   6
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
BERG Thomas Lerche
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 11:00

19
JEINER Simon
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

14
SKADBORG Aksel
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   V

  R: PUTEAUX Sylvain (FRA)

 

11
SKADBORG Knud
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6
PORS Christian
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

7
LANG Jacob Brandt
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10
LANDORPH Sophus
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:15

15
HINDAHL David
HS FK Mahaut

DEN   V

18
BRANDT Jesper
HS Trekanten København

DEN   10

  R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
TSORONIS Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste

BERG Thomas Lerche
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

SKADBORG Aksel
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   6

Piste

SKADBORG Knud
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   7

PORS Christian
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

LANG Jacob Brandt
HS Trekanten København

DEN   10

LANDORPH Sophus
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

HINDAHL David
HS FK Mahaut

DEN   5

TSORONIS Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

BERG Thomas Lerche
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

PORS Christian
HS Trekanten København

DEN   6

Piste

LANDORPH Sophus (10)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   14

TSORONIS Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
HS Trekanten København

DEN   11

4
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas (5)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

 

  Piste

3
BERG Thomas Lerche
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

2
TSORONIS Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   8

 

Piste

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas (5)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

BERG Thomas Lerche (3)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS Trekanten København 1996

2 DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001

3 DEN TSORONIS Alexander HS Trekanten København 1993

3 DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS Trekanten København 1997

Table of 8

5 DEN VALEUR Maxim HS Trekanten København 2000

6 DEN PORS Christian HS Trekanten København 1994

7 DEN JØRGENSEN Philippe HS Hellerup FK 1989

8 DEN LANDORPH Sophus HS Trekanten København 1999

Table of 16

9 DEN LANG Jacob Brandt HS Trekanten København 2000

10 DEN ANDERSEN Emil-Ulrik HS Trekanten København 1987

11 DEN SKADBORG Knud HS Rudersdal FK 1969

12 DEN SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas HS Trekanten København 2002

13 DEN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer HS Trekanten København 2000

14 DEN SKADBORG Aksel HS Rudersdal FK 1998

15 DEN HINDAHL David HS FK Mahaut 1996

16 DEN ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel HS Trekanten København 2001

Table of 32

17 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962

18 DEN BRANDT Jesper HS Trekanten København 1966

19 DEN JEINER Simon HS Trekanten København 1963

20 DEN WILKEN Benjamin HS Trekanten København 1991

21 DEN DAMTOFT ANDERSEN Søren HS RFK Rudersdal 1967
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN B B BRANDT RASMUSSEN Martin 0 0 0

ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 1 2 3 0 0

FRA B PUTEAUX Sylvain 1 1 2 0 0

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 2 3 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BERG Thomas Lerche HS Trekanten København 1996

Silver DEN WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas HS Trekanten København 2001

Bronze DEN KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk HS Trekanten København 1997

Bronze DEN TSORONIS Alexander HS Trekanten København 1993


